D.AV.C.PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC-3,
UKKUNAGARAM

AISSE (CLASS-X) 2012-13

RESULT ANALYSIS

No. of Students appeared for the Exam :
No. of Students Passed :

Pass Percentage

No. Students Failed
No. Students Placed in Compartment

No. of Students who scored
CGPA-10

CGPA —above 9.1
CGPA — between 8.11t09.0

CGPA — between 7.1 to 8.0
CGPA — between 6.1 to 7.0
CGPA — between 5.1 t0 6.0
CGPA — between 4.1 to 5.0

255
255
100 %
Nil
Nil

22
61
63
56
38
18
02

(CGPA — Cumulative Grade Points Average)

No. of Students who scored

GRADE POINTS

Marks Grade | G

Al in English - 49 Range Point
Al in Telugu - 37 i A |5
Al in Hindi - 24 fir0 ez 17
Al in Maths - 56 T Te T
Al in Science - 50 S
Al in Social Science - 35 08 | E2

No. of Students placed in different grades :

Sub No.of | A1 | A2 | B1 B2 | Cl|C2 D |El|E2

appeared

ENG 255 49 72 |77 1381504 | - | - | -

TEL 111 37 130 23,1604 01| - | - | -

HIN 144 24 139 142 /25|10 04| - | - | -

MAT | 255 56 | 49 |49 |52 |27 /21 /01| - | -

SCI 255 50 |56 | 61|47 |27 13| 1 | - | -

SOC 255 35 |58 |74 |47 |29 12| - | - | -
School Average CGPA 8.45

PRINCIPAL



